
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:21PM

 36 14584 ATHENS  10District A 4  1  1  46 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 14590 BROCKVILLE  8District A 4  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 14595 ELGIN  8District A 4  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 14597 GANANOQUE  10District A 4  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 8 14606 MADAWASKA VALLEY  1District A 4  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 14625 WESTPORT  3District A 4  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 14627 ALEXANDRIA  12District A 4  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 14628 ALMONTE  5District A 4  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 14629 ARNPRIOR  17District A 4  7  7  40 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 11 14630 BEACHBURG  8District A 4  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 14631 CALABOGIE  18District A 4  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 14632 CARLETON PLACE  1District A 4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 14633 CHALK RIVER & AREA L C  19District A 4  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 14634 CLARENCE CREEK  5District A 4  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 14635 CORNWALL  0District A 4  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14636 CUMBERLAND  11District A 4  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 14637 DOUGLAS  5District A 4  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 14638 FINCH DISTRICT L C  0District A 4  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 14639 GLOUCESTER  7District A 4  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 14640 IROQUOIS-MATILDA L C  17District A 4  6  6  39 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 20 14641 KEMPTVILLE  9District A 4  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14642 KILLALOE & AREA  20District A 4  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 14643 MAXVILLE & DISTRICT L C  0District A 4  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 14644 MERRICKVILLE  7District A 4  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14645 METCALFE DISTRICT  6District A 4  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 14646 MORRISBURG & DISTRICT L C  11District A 4  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 14647 NAVAN  3District A 4  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 14650 Orléans  8District A 4  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 9 14651 OTTAWA VANIER  5District A 4  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 14655 PEMBROKE-PETAWAWA  2District A 4  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 14656 PERTH  3District A 4  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 14658 RENFREW  5District A 4  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 14659 RICHMOND DISTRICT  14District A 4  5  5  25 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 22 14660 RUSSELL  8District A 4  1  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 14662 SMITHS FALLS  4District A 4  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 14663 STITTSVILLE DISTRICT  7District A 4  5  6  26 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 14664 VANKLEEK HL&DIST L C  2District A 4  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 14665 WINCHESTER  14District A 4  7  7  31 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 12 14666 BRYSON  8District A 4  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 40 14667 BUCKINGHAM  0District A 4  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14669 AYLMER  6District A 4  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 14670 LOW & DISTRICT L C  1District A 4  0  0  11 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 9 14673 PONTIAC  9District A 4  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 14674 QUYON  2District A 4  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 14675 SHAWVILLE  4District A 4  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 29473 1000 ISLANDS DISTRICT  4District A 4  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 33430 KANATA HAZELDEAN L C  25District A 4  7  7  50 2  0  0 5  2  1  1

 10 34637 CORNWALL TOWNSHIP  5District A 4  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 36891 LEFAIVRE  11District A 4  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 38300 BARRHAVEN  13District A 4  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 39356 SEELEY'S BAY & DISTRICT  12District A 4  0  0  19 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 8 39622 PRESCOTT & DIST  0District A 4  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 40754 MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP & DISTRICT  7District A 4  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 44534 CHAPEAU & DIST  5District A 4  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 47575 CHESTERVILLE & DIST  4District A 4  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 48099 GREELY  4District A 4  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 8 50191 PALMER RAPIDS & AREA  10District A 4  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 97703 CANTLEY  0District A 4  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 125006 Ingleside/Long Sault Lost Villages  7District A 4  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 145924 Perth Tay Lioness  23District A 4  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 885  1,338 453
 60

 86  88  5  0  076 12  4  1
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